BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

Invitation to Bid (IB) for:  

“SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR ELECTRICAL 

CAPACITY EXPANSION AT THE SANITARY LANDFILL” 

1. The LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNIT OF IBA, ZAMBALES, through the GENERAL 

FUND, intends to apply the sum of EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND PESOS 

AND 00/100 (₱820,000.00), being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to 
payments under the contract for “SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR 

ELECTRICAL CAPACITY EXPANSION AT THE SANITARY LANDFILL” 

(GOODS 2025-08). Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at